

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26502/2010

SHER SINGH YADAV AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5137 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 12/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Bhakti Vardhan,adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.
Mr.N.A.Usmani,adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda

For Respondent(s) Ms.Anubha Agarwal,adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.
Mr.Amit Agarwal,adv.
Mr.Rajan Narain,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents
in all the cases. It is submitted in SLP(C) No.26502/10
that an application for amendment has been filed.
Office to process it for appropriate orders.
List the matter on 25.07.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar