

ö

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.4 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5137/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2010 in LPA No.69/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KHAZAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 06/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Keshav Kaushal, Adv.
Mr. Govind, Adv.
Mr. N. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anubha Agarwal, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

Ms. Indu Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl.Adv.Gen.
Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

M/S. Parekh & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This is an application for amendment of cause title.

Chamber summons be served on learned counsel for the petitioner returnable in two weeks.

| (Sushma Batra)
|Sr.P.A.

| |(Indu Bala Kapur)
| |Court Master

|