

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2012 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).5137/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2010 in LPA No.69/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KHAZAN SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and office report )

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.  
Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.  
Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh Addl. Adv. General Haryana  
Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Antil, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

Ms. Anubha Agarwal, Adv.  
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Indu Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This application is filed with the prayer as follows :

(a) allow the amendment of the cause title ;  
..2/-

: 2 :

(b) pass such further and other orders, including orders as to  
consequential reliefs as this Hon'ble Court may deem fit and  
proper in the facts and circumstances of the case.

The petitioner is represented by Mr. N. A. Usmani, Advocate.  
Respondent Nos.3 to 7 are represented by Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Advocate.  
This application is not opposed and is allowed as prayed for.

[GEETA AHUJA]  
SR. P.A.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]  
COURT MASTER